
EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTS
1550 LIONEL
EL PASO TX 79936

Check Group:
SWINGLINE STACK SHRED 750M FEED SHEDDWE
MICRO CUT 750 SHEETS

161707306 272019-0 11000.2500.57332.0000.019000.0000.13.0000 $4,899.001
SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS6/26/2017

Check #: 0
$4,899.00PO/InvoiceTotal:
$4,899.00Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 1



ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS OF LAS CRUCES, INC
DBA: ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS CONTROL
408 W.AMADOR AVE.
LAS CRUCES NM 88005

Check Group:
BLANKET-  GISD HVAC SERVICE MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT AT FOUR SCHOOLS EFFECTIVE JULY 1,
THROUGH JUNE 30, 2017 BID #14-15-15

161700193 2017822 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $20,258.821

MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/30/2017

Check #: 0
$20,258.82PO/InvoiceTotal:
$20,258.82Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 2



GENCON CORPORATION 7230
P.O. BOX 448
MESILLA NM 88046

Check Group:
11/30/16 CHANGE ORDER NO.5 - ADD $2,713.89 FOR
MCR #'S 31, 32, 34 &35 MM10/05/16 CHANGE ORDER
NO.4 - ADD $667.39 FOR MCR #'S 21, 24, 25, 27, 28, &
29 MM   ///   FOR CHAPARRAL ELEM. REMODEL &
ADDITION FOR WORK REQUIRED BY CONTRACT
DOCUMENTS AS OUTLINED IN THE PROJECT
DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND PROJECT
ADDENDA. GISD PARTICIPATION TO ADEQUACY @
13% WITH NMGRT @ 6.7500% IS $1,509,067.11 AND @
GISD 100% ABOVE ADEQUACY WITH NMGRT @
6.7500% IS $1,2985,624.75 FOR A TOTAL OF
$2,804,691.86. (PSFA @ 87% PARTICIPATION NMGRT
INCLUDED FOR A TOTAL OF $10,099141.40)

151603880 PAYAP - 00017 31100.4000.54500.0000.019030.0000.43.9972 $124,302.751

CHAPARRAL ELEM RENOVATION6/30/2017
10/5/16 CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 ADD $27,872.88 FOR
MCR #3MM

151603880 PAYAP - 00017 31100.4000.53414.0000.019000.0000.43.9839 $2,500.001
ADA COMPLIANCE PJT 20026/30/2017

Check #: 0
$126,802.75PO/InvoiceTotal:
$126,802.75Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 3



LABATT FOOD SERVICE
P.O. BOX 27730
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87125

Check Group:
GISD BID #15-16-10 DRY GOODS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016 -
JUNE 30, 2017

161700015 06209708 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $85.351

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
Check #: 0

$85.35PO/InvoiceTotal:
$85.35Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 4



MARTIN TIRE COMPANY
1341 N. LEE TREVINO DR.
EL PASO TX 79936

Check Group:
TIRES ADMINISTRATION REPAIRS 161700763 37627 11000.2600.54313.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $222.991

MAINTENANCE & REPAIR - VEHICLES6/28/2017
TIRES ADMINISTRATION VEHICLES 161700763 37627 11000.2600.56215.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $600.001

TIRES/TUBES6/28/2017
Check #: 0

$822.99PO/InvoiceTotal:
$822.99Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 5



PITNEY BOWES BANK/PURCHASE POWER
P.O. BOX 371874
PITTSBURGH PA 15250-7874

Check Group:
BLANKET- POSTAGE FOR PITNEY BOWES MACHINE 161700489 1466--06/25/17 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0711 $4,083.962

GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS7/17/2017
Check #: 0

$4,083.96PO/InvoiceTotal:
$4,083.96Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 6



RODRIGUEZ UPHOLSTERY 18013
P. O. BOX 359
ANTHONY NM 88021

Check Group:
05/05/17 CHANGE ORDER NO.5 - ADD $20,000; FROM
$22,000 TO $42,000 MM   ///   01/05/17 CHANGE ORDER
NO.4 - ADD $10,000; FROM $12,000 TO $22,000 MM   /// 
12/14/16 CHANGE ORDER#3 INCREASE PO $4,000.00.
FROM $8,000.00 TO $12,000.00. LC   ///. 12/07/16
CHANGE ORDER NO.2 - ADD $3,000; FROM $5,000 TO
$8,000 MM   ///   09/07/16 CHANGE ORDER NO.1 -
DECREASE PO BY $35,000; FROM $40,000 TO $35,000
MM   ///   CARPET/VCT INSTALLATION DISTRICT WIDE
BID# 14-15-16

161700166 2484 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $669.651

MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/29/2017

Check #: 0
$669.65PO/InvoiceTotal:

Check Group:
FOR BID 14-15-16  AVECHS (OLD DESERT PRIDE)
WORK ORDER #173767 NEW FLOORING FOR
PORTABLES #'S 3, 18, 19, & 20. PER QUOTE DATED
05/03/2017.  GISD @ 100% W/ NMGRT INCLUDED FOR
A TOTAL OF $16,285.00.

161706823 248 31100.4000.54500.0000.019018.0000.43.9978 $16,285.001

AVECHS IMPROVEMENT PROJECT7/10/2017
Check #: 0

$16,285.00PO/InvoiceTotal:
$16,954.65Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 7



SUNLAND CARPENTRY  DBA: PEREZ, VICTOR H. 19713
P.O. BOX 549
SUNLAND PARK NM 88063

Check Group:
FOR BID # 16-17-05 AVECHS. TO PROVIDE SERVICES
AS DESCRIBED ON QUOTE #1015 DATED 5/15/2017
FOR AVECHS LIBRARY BOOKCASES. GISD
PARTICIPATION AT 100% W/ NMGRT INCLUDED FOR A
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $8,485.00

161707110 886-A 31100.4000.54500.0000.019018.0000.43.9978 $4,200.001

AVECHS IMPROVEMENT PROJECT7/10/2017
Check #: 0

$4,200.00PO/InvoiceTotal:
$4,200.00Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 8



WATSON PEST MANAGEMENT
P.O. BOX 12823
P. O. BOX 12823
EL PASO TX 79913

Check Group:
11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412100 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $100.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/1/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412101 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/1/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412102 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/1/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412103 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/1/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412104 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/1/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412105 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/1/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412404 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/5/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412405 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/5/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412419 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/5/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 9



11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412420 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/5/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412421 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/5/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412462 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $100.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/10/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412463 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/10/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412464 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/9/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412465 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/9/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412759 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/16/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412760 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/16/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412806 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/13/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412807 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $55.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/15/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412808 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/15/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 10



11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412809 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/5/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412810 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/13/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 412812 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/13/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413053 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $98.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/13/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413138 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/20/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413139 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/19/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413140 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/19/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413141 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/20/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413142 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/20/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413143 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/20/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413144 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $55.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/20/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 11



11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413145 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $65.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/20/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413146 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $130.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/20/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413147 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $55.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/20/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413333 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/19/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413334 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/8/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413335 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/22/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413336 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $125.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/22/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413337 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $55.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/22/2017

11/01/2016  CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 CHANGE FUND
FROM 31700 TO 31701 MM

161700488 413878 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $80.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/19/2017

Check #: 0
$2,998.00PO/InvoiceTotal:
$2,998.00Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 12



Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1007 07/19/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

End of Report
$181,105.52Grand Total:

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:10 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 13



ALMERAZ, SANDRA
P O BOX 911
ANTHONY NM 88021

Check Group:
CHANGE FUND REQUEST FOR SANDRA ALMERAZ -
SNP DEPARTMENT

171800335 171800335 21000.0000.11031.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $35.001
CASH ON HAND7/20/2017

Check #: 0
$35.00PO/InvoiceTotal:
$35.00Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 1



BOONE TRANSPORTATION, INC. 2027
2102 W. WASHINGTON
HOLD FOR PICK UP
ANTHONY NM 88021

Check Group:
TRANSPORTATION FOR NMSU TRIO PROGRAM. THE
DISTRICT WILL BE REIMBURSED FOR ALL TRIPS.

161700563 85-0265591 11000.1000.55817.1010.019000.0000.09.0650 $7,816.121
STUDENT TRAVEL-NMSU TRIO/UPWARD BOUND7/10/2017

Check #: 0
$7,816.12PO/InvoiceTotal:
$7,816.12Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 2



DECISION TREE, INC.
P.O. BOX 70870
SAINT PAUL MN 55170-9705

Check Group:
HP WORKSTATION X240 - PER ATTTACHED QUOTE
DOC# 30930

161707175 30930 24174.1000.57332.3000.019000.0000.22.0000 $27,050.0025
SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS6/14/2017

HP PRODISPLAY P233 161707175 30930 24174.1000.57332.3000.019000.0000.22.0000 $2,975.0025
SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS6/14/2017

LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATING SYS WIN 10 PRO 161707175 30930 24174.1000.57332.3000.019000.0000.22.0000 $1,125.0025
SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS6/14/2017

Check #: 0
$31,150.00PO/InvoiceTotal:
$31,150.00Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 3



EL PASO TRIAD 79282
P.O. BOX 205354
DALLAS TX 75320-5354

Check Group:
$180.00 BY MONTH + GRT $9.23=$189.23 BY 12
MONTHS (JULY 2016- JUNE 2017=$946.15

161700554 IN1256676 24101.2100.54311.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $180.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPMENT7/6/2017

Check #: 0
$180.00PO/InvoiceTotal:

Check Group:
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS
FOR 16/17 FY

161700580 IN1245567 11000.2600.54311.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $6,515.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPMENT6/27/2017

Check #: 0
$6,515.00PO/InvoiceTotal:

Check Group:
01/30/17 CHANGE ORDER NO. 1ADD $1,009.25 FROM
$940.75 TO $1,950 MM

161701137 IN1249323 21000.3100.54311.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $160.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPMENT6/30/2017

Check #: 0
$160.00PO/InvoiceTotal:

Check Group:
DISTRICT- MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON COPIERS
FOR 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR.

171800074 IN1254728 11000.2600.54311.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $6,515.001
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPMENT7/5/2017

Check #: 0
$6,515.00PO/InvoiceTotal:

Check Group:
SERIAL # XL3880529 ($65.00 + GRT $3.33 = $68.33 171800279 IN1267927 11000.2600.54620.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $65.001

RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES7/17/2017
Check #: 0

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 4



$65.00PO/InvoiceTotal:
$13,435.00Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 5



GADSDEN ACTIVITY
PO BOX 70
ANTHONY NM 88021

Check Group:
COLOR COPIES (100) 171800421 171800421 23000.1000.56118.9000.019003.0000.63.6210 $25.001

CHS SCIENCE CLASS6/27/2017
LOAN PAYMENT FOR PROM VENUE 171800421 171800421 70000.1000.00000.9000.019003.0000.63.6320 $1,500.001

CLASS OF 20186/27/2017
REPAY LOAN FOR EXPENSES FROM WALMART AND
NMSU FOR STAR EVENT ON 1/30/16

171800421 171800421 70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.5185 $520.781
FCCLA REGION I6/27/2017

RCPT. 37965 LIBRARY FEES/BOOKS 171800421 171800421 23000.1000.56118.9000.019032.0000.62.6010 $89.701
GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS6/27/2017

Check #: 0
$2,135.48PO/InvoiceTotal:
$2,135.48Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 6



GADSDEN OPERATIONAL
PO BOX 70
ANTHONY NM 88021

Check Group:
FEDERAL PROGRAMS DEPARTMENT - GAS LOG FOR
THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2016

161700270 06/23/17 GL
FEDS

24101.2100.55813.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $0.071
EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS6/23/2017

FEDERAL PROGRAMS DEPARTMENT - GAS LOG FOR
THE MONTH OF JUNE 2017

161700270 06/23/17 GL
FEDS

24101.2100.55813.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $77.731
EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS6/23/2017

Check #: 0
$77.80PO/InvoiceTotal:
$77.80Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 7



PC AUTOMATED CONTROLS, INC.
10279 DYER STREET
EL PASO TX 79924

Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 ADD MONEY FOR JUNE
MAINTENANCE OF $1,833.00. FROM $35,000.00 TO
$36,833.00. LC. 6/8/2017. GISD BID NO 13-14-25
CHILLER MAINTENANCE SERVICE FOR THE PERIOD
OF JULY 1, 2016 -JUNE 2017 PC AUTOMATED
CONTROLS INC PROPOSAL ##P12439 WITH THE
UNDERSTANDING THAT GISD BID GOVERNS OVER
PC AUTOMATED CONTROLS INC A PURCHASE
ORDER WIL BE ISSUED ANNUALLY

161701264 305102--06/01-30/
17

31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1,350.981

MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/30/2017

CHANGE ORDER#1 ADD MONEY FOR JUNE
MAINTENANCE OF $1,833.00. FROM $35,000.00 TO
$36,833.00. LC. 6/8/2017. GISD BID NO 13-14-25
CHILLER MAINTENANCE SERVICE FOR THE PERIOD
OF JULY 1, 2016 -JUNE 2017 PC AUTOMATED
CONTROLS INC PROPOSAL ##P12439 WITH THE
UNDERSTANDING THAT GISD BID GOVERNS OVER
PC AUTOMATED CONTROLS INC A PURCHASE
ORDER WIL BE ISSUED ANNUALLY

161701264 305103--06/01-30/
17

31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1,818.361

MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)6/30/2017

Check #: 0
$3,169.34PO/InvoiceTotal:
$3,169.34Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 8



PENCIL CUP OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
1220 TEXAS AVE.
HOLD FOR PICK UP
EL PASO TX 79901

Check Group:
PENCIL CUP ORDER #WO-6919 171800063 WO-6919-1 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,171.831

GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS7/18/2017
Check #: 0

$1,171.83PO/InvoiceTotal:
Check Group:

**SPECIAL ORDER** QUOTE: QT-3984 171800070 IN-QT-3984 11000.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.22.0000 $1,124.171
GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS7/12/2017

Check #: 0
$1,124.17PO/InvoiceTotal:
$2,296.00Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 9



PRICE'S CREAMERIES 16085
LOCKBOX 730771
DALLAS TX 75373-0771

Check Group:
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 703837 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $57.931

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 703841 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $115.851

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 703845 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.651

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 703849 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $82.751

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 703861 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.201

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 711597 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.201

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 711600 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 711603 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 10



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 711604 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $91.031

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 711618 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 720553 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $82.751

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 720556 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.651

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 720559 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 720562 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.201

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 720572 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202648 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202651 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202655 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.651

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 11



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202659 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202663 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202681 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202684 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.201

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202839 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $99.311

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/29/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202842 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.651

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/29/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202845 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/29/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202848 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/29/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 810202851 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/29/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604961 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($8.44)1

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 12



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604963 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604966 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604969 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604971 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $8.281

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604974 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($4.47)1

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604976 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $57.931

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604978 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604995 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816604998 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605001 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($24.83)1

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 13



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605003 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.931

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/19/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605006 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($33.10)1

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/9/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605008 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605011 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($4.47)1

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605013 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605016 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605019 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $16.551

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605022 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605025 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605028 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.211

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 14



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605031 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.651

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605046 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.201

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605049 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/20/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605052 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605055 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $16.551

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605058 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605060 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605063 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605066 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605069 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($11.09)1

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 15



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605071 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $47.781

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605074 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $8.281

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605082 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605085 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $8.281

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605089 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $16.551

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605092 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605095 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/21/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605098 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605101 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.651

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605104 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 16



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605107 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605110 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605113 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605116 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605119 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $57.931

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605138 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605141 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $57.931

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605144 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($8.28)1

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605147 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/22/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605153 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 17



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605156 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $41.381

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605159 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.201

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605162 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $16.551

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605165 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.651

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605168 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $74.481

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605171 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605174 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $8.281

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605177 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605189 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $16.551

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605192 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.651

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 18



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605195 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($9.76)1

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605197 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605200 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/26/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605203 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.211

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605206 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605209 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $107.581

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605212 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605215 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $91.031

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605218 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $115.851

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605221 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $82.751

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 19



GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605224 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $24.831

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605227 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $91.031

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605230 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.211

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605239 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.101

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605242 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.111

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605245 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
GISD BID #15-16-14 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2016-
JUNE 30, 2017-----PER ATTACHMENTS 

161700000 816605248 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $49.661

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS6/28/2017
Check #: 0

$4,329.15PO/InvoiceTotal:
$4,329.15Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 20



RODRIGUEZ UPHOLSTERY 18013
P. O. BOX 359
ANTHONY NM 88021

Check Group:
BLANKET PO FOR CARPET/VCT INSTALATION
DISTRICT WIDE, BID#14-15-16

171800240 2493 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $5,253.251
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)7/14/2017

Check #: 0
$5,253.25PO/InvoiceTotal:
$5,253.25Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 21



SMITH AND AGUIRRE CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.
P.O. DRAWER 2276
LAS CRUCES NM 88004

Check Group:
BID #16-17-09 FOR DESERT PRIDE ACADEMY
STUDENT PARKING LOT LOCATED AT AVECHS FOR
CONSTRUCTION OF NEW PAVED PARKING LOT
INCLUDING SUBGRADE PREP, BASE COURSE, HOT
MIX PAVING, CURB & GUTTER, DRAINAGE
STRUCTURES & PAVEMENT MARKINGS, AND
SIGNAGE. GISD @ 100% W/ NMGRT @ 6.75% IS
$10,404.85 FOR A TOTAL OF $164, 550.83.

161706403 Appl #2 31100.4000.54500.0000.019018.0000.43.9978 $105,038.101

AVECHS IMPROVEMENT PROJECT7/10/2017
Check #: 0

$105,038.10PO/InvoiceTotal:
$105,038.10Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 22



SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL
1953 W GRANT ROAD
TUCSON AZ 85745

Check Group:
FOR 16-17-14 ABATEMENT AT OLD ENGLISH. THE
REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF ACM FLOORING, ACM
MASTIC, ACM TRANSITE CHALKBOARDS, & VISIBLE
PIPE FITTINGS PER CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. GISD
PARTICIPATION 13% W/ NMGRT OF $ 307.98
INCLUDED FOR A TOTAL OF $4,012.98. (PSFA
PARTICIPATION AT 87% $26,856.08 FOR A CONTRACT
TOTAL OF $30,869.06) 

161707147 38975NL3 31100.4000.54500.0000.019054.0000.43.9979 $4,012.981

GHS OLD ENGLISH BLDG6/29/2017
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $26,410.77. FROM
$4,012.98 TO $30,423.75. LC. 6/5/2017. 

161707147 38975NL3 31100.4000.54500.0000.019054.0000.43.9979 $26,410.771
GHS OLD ENGLISH BLDG6/29/2017

Check #: 0
$30,423.75PO/InvoiceTotal:
$30,423.75Vendor Total:

Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 23



Voucher Batch Number:
Gadsden Independent Schools

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

1010 07/28/2017

PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor #

QTY
Invoice Date

End of Report
$205,158.99Grand Total:

Printed: 08/02/2017 8:10:48 AM rptAPVoucherDetailReport: 2017.2.10 Page: 24


	Individual Vendors Voucher Batch No. 1007 07-19-2017
	Individual Vendors Voucher Batch No. 1010 07-28-2017

